General Information

Notice Type : Contract Award | Contract Reference No.: DGT-35-4-1-PMC STRIVE -2016-NPIU | Language of Notice: English | Procurement
Method:QCBS- Quality And Cost-Based Selection
Duration of Contract : 3 Years| Signature Date:03 May, 2018 | Minimum Qualifying Score: 75

Description: Hiring of Firms for providing Project Management Consultants (PMC) under the scheme "Skills Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement

(STRIVE) " with the World Bank Assistance, Ln./Cr# IDA-59650

Contract Award

Project: P156867-Skills Strengthening for Industrial Value Enhancement Operation
Loan/Credit/TF Info: IDA-59650
Scope of Contract: Hiring of Firms for providing Project Management Consultants (PMC) under the scheme "Skills Strengthening for Industrial Value

Enhancement (STRIVE) " with the World Bank Assistance, Ln./Cr# IDA-59650
Notice VersionNo: 1

Signature Date: 2018/05/03
Duration of Contract: 3 Years

Minimum Qualifying Score: 75

Awarded Firm(s)

KPMG ADVISORY SERVICES LTD.
Golf View Corporate Tower B, Sector 42 Gurgaon -122002
Country : India

Scores

Consultant Specific Experience:
Key Personnel:
Methodology:

Combined:

86.89
Financial:

95.49
Rank:

1
Final Evaluation Price:

INR Indian Rupees
Read Out Price:

INR Indian Rupees
Signed Contract Price:

INR 164,058,414.00

Technical:

Evaluated Firm(s)

PRICEWATER HOUSE COOPER PVT. LTD
Floor 17 Building -10 C DLF Cyber City, Gurgaon -122002
Country : India

Scores

Consultant Specific Experience:
Key Personnel:
Methodology:

Combined:

86.41
Financial:

4.75
56.00
24.00

84.75

5.00
54.00
24.50



98.07
Rank:

2
Final Evaluation Price:

INR Indian Rupees
Read Out Price:

INR Indian Rupees

Technical:

PRICEWATER HOUSE COOPER PVT. LTD
Floor 17 Building -10 C DLF Cyber City, Gurgaon -122002
Country : India

Scores

Consultant Specific Experience:
Key Personnel:
Methodology:

Combined:

86.41
Financial:

98.07
Rank:

2
Final Evaluation Price:

INR Indian Rupees
Read Out Price:

INR Indian Rupees

Technical:

PRICEWATER HOUSE COOPER PVT. LTD
Floor 17 Building -10 C DLF Cyber City, Gurgaon -122002
Country : India

Scores

Consultant Specific Experience:
Key Personnel:
Methodology:

Combined:

86.41
Financial:

98.07
Rank:

2
Final Evaluation Price:

INR Indian Rupees
Read Out Price:

INR Indian Rupees

Technical:

BRITISH COUNCIL, NEW DELHI
Country : India

83.50

5.00
54.00
24.50

83.50

5.00
54.00
24.50

83.50



IPE GLOBAL LTD.
IPE Global House B-84, Defense Colony New Delhi -110024, India
Country : India

Scores

Consultant Specific Experience: 4.00

Key Personnel: 53.90

Methodology: 24.50
Combined:

83.61
Financial:

88.48
Rank:

3
Final Evaluation Price:

INR Indian Rupees
Read Out Price:

INR Indian Rupees

Technical: 82.40

Rejected Firm(s)

MCKINSEY & COMPANY
PLot No. 4, Echelon Institutional Area, Sector 32, Gurgaon -122001
Country : India

Scores



